16 3 H5DW1E Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch IAP 305 SVCg [for JX945A] 2,576.00         7,728.00                

17 3 JW627A Aruba PD-3501G-AC 1p GE 802.3af Midspan 3,136.00         9,408.00                

18 3 JW047A Mounting Kit 784.00            2,352.00                

Gross Amount ₹ 5,80,520.28

IGST @ 18% 1,04,493.65           

Total with Tax ₹ 6,85,014.00

Indian Rupees Six Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Fourteen only

Please indicate our PO number on your Invoice.

Anand 14-Mar-18

4-port Layer 2 GE Switch Network Interface Module

CS-SQ-BLR-2017-18-1385 dated 09-Mar-18

PURCHASE ORDER
14-Mar-18

Requisition by 

GSTIN: 06AADCC9250C1ZZ

IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series